Recorder’s Office Cover Sheet

Recording Requested By:

Name: Daniel Johnson

Department:_Technology Services

DOUGLASCOUNTYNV 9022 086737

This is a no fee document

NO FEE 06/28/2022 08:41 AM
DC/TECHNOLOGY SERVICES Pgs=4
001 5653820220986737004(X)|4‘,I| “ l "l l | ' m " | I

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

Type of Document: (please select one)

Agreement
Contract
Grant

Change Order
Easement

e o Y

Other specify:



FILED
NO, 20 727 .17 9

FLYCAST Proposal
P A R T N E R S v ) 2717’022' Date Proposal # Expires
3637 4th Street N, Ste 490 DOUGLAS COUNTY CLERK 042722 | FCPQ7142 | 6/3/2022
St Petersburg, FL 33704 (
BY. DEPUTY
Prepared For: Account Manager:
Bﬂsﬂzgid&gﬂ:{}, Nevada Phone:  (775) 782-6285 James Cardillo
1616 8th St Terms: Net 30 Customer Success Manager
Minden, hevada 89423 Ship via: Electronic Download 412-912-1238
Email: mbedrosian@douglasnv.us james.cardillo@flycastpartners.com
_ Description s e .. Qy___UnitPros _Ext Price.
1 Cherwell Service Management Continuous Partner L1 Support 1 $10,814.93 $10,814.93
CSM Concurrent User License (Subscription) - 8
Support Term: 7/1/2022 - 6/30/2023
2 Cherwell Service Management Hosting Services 1 $0.00 $0.00
3 Cherwell Service Management Continuous Partner L1 Support 1 $8,426.67 $8,426.67
CSM Concurrent User License (Subscriptién) -5 |
Support Term: 7/1/2022 - 6/30/2023
Amount due 2022 $19,241.60
4 Cherwell Service Management Continuous Partner L1 Support 1 $10,814.93 $10,814.93
CSM Concurrent User License (Subscription) - 8 |
Support Term: 7/1/2023 - 6/30/2024
5 Cherwell Service Management Hosting Services 1 $0.00 $0.00
6 Cherwell Service Management Continuous Partner L1 Support 1 $8,426.67 $8,426.67
CSM Concurrent User License (Subscription) - 5
Support Term: 7/1/2023 - 6/30/2024
Amount due 2023 $19,241.60
7 Cherwell Service Management Continuous Partner L1 Support 1 $10,814.93 $10,814.93
CSM Concurrent User License (Subscription) - 8
Support Term: 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025
8 Cherwell Service Management Hosting Services 1 $0.00 $0.00
04/29/22 CONFIDENTIAL

= NgF

10f2




F’F. i- RYTCN E SR -l; Proposal
: Date Proposal # Expires
3637 4th Street N, Ste 490 04/27/22 FCPQ7142 6/3/2022
. oy . uUiteie __ _ BxPrce
1 $8,426.67 $8,426.67

St Petersburg, FL 33704

.. .Description _
Cherwell Service Management Continuous Partner L1 Support

D#.
9
CSM Concurrent User License (Subscription) - 5
Support Term: 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025
Amount due 2024 $19,241.60
To avoid any interruption of service, whether subscription or
support, please ensure payment is received and processed prior
Total $57,724.80

to the Maintenance End Date of the current term.

*Quote in US Funds. Taxes and expenses not included and billed separately
unless specified in description or governing documentation; quote subject to

management approval.

Date: A/Zy 5/2 (& PO:
(oposal or/issuing a PO referencing this quote, Customer acknowledges

Ny
and represents that Flycast Partners, Inc has complete and final binding order(s) with Customer for the products listed on this proposal. Payment will be due

Accepted by:
is opportunity to submit our proposal for your review. By signing this p

Thank you fo
within thirty (30) days of receipt of an invoice unless otherwise indicated.
Professional Services must be consumed by Customer within 1 year of order date. Fees paid for Support and/or Professional Services that Customer fails to

utilize are not cancelable or refundable.

)
CONFIDENTIAL
w

04/29/22 s, T
T — ol
20f2




Douglas County State of Nevada

CERTIFIED COPY

I certify that the document to which'this certificate
is attached is a<full and correct-copy of the original
record on file in the Clerk-Tredsurer’s Office on this

_Z_-_%ay_of_“ O Al ,_20 e

By \/V/Qi/—?? = NP peputy




